
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Boys Division 2
Team Scores

1.  Flint Powers Catholic                 Team Points -98-
5 657 4 Lennox NASWELL 10 15:24.7 4:57

11 655 9 Bryce GROSS 12 15:38.2 5:01
30 652 19 Tommy BEITER 12 16:00.3 5:09
48 654 32 Caleb CARIGNAN 12 16:17.5 5:14
51 658 34 Ryan RATHSBURG 10 16:19.6 5:15

135 653 (86) Ben BOUCHEY 11 16:57.0 5:27
185 656 (123) Alex IORDANOU 10 17:17.8 5:34

2.  East Grand Rapids                 Team Points -106-
2 644 1 Jonah WORKMAN 12 15:12.1 4:53
7 639 6 Micah BECKER 10 15:32.6 5:00

34 638 22 Lucas AARDEMA 11 16:05.1 5:10
55 642 36 Sam HILLARY 12 16:23.5 5:16
60 640 41 Jack EDISON 12 16:24.8 5:16
73 643 (47) Tyler VANKUIKEN 12 16:32.9 5:19

115 641 (76) Thomas FISHER 11 16:51.0 5:25

3.  Alma                 Team Points -161-
3 592 2 Thomas LARSON 12 15:20.9 4:56
6 590 5 Ezekiel BALTIERRA 11 15:29.1 4:59

67 595 44 Kevin TERPSTRA 11 16:28.5 5:18
82 591 53 Samuel JOHNSON 10 16:37.6 5:21
87 589 57 Elijah BALTIERRA 12 16:39.0 5:21

138 593 (89) Luca LEBRON 12 16:58.1 5:27
149 594 (98) Nico LEBRON 9 17:01.3 5:28

4.  Parma Western                 Team Points -171-
10 704 8 Edison LOPEMAN 12 15:37.5 5:01
21 703 16 Ryan GOOD 11 15:55.8 5:07
32 701 21 Logan CRISTIAN 9 16:03.1 5:10
78 707 51 Roan VANSUMEREN 10 16:35.3 5:20

114 705 75 Caleb LYND 11 16:50.9 5:25
119 702 (77) Micah GOOD 9 16:52.6 5:25
155 706 (100) Leland SOWLE 9 17:03.7 5:29
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5.  Grand Rapids Christian                 Team Points -252-
15 674 11 Ashton FINK 10 15:50.8 5:06
18 676 13 Sean RYAN 12 15:53.7 5:06

102 678 67 Micah SMALL 12 16:44.2 5:23
122 673 80 Elias DEJONG 11 16:53.0 5:26
124 675 81 Isaiah LINDSTROM 12 16:53.4 5:26
154 679 (99) Seth SYTSMA 9 17:03.3 5:29
171 677 (113) James SCHOLTEN-HOLCOMB 10 17:11.4 5:31

6.  Holland Christian                 Team Points -271-
56 684 37 Grant LAMPEN 9 16:23.6 5:16
80 685 52 Zander STEWART 9 16:36.0 5:20
85 686 56 Macen WHITE 10 16:38.5 5:21
91 683 60 Will JOHNSON 12 16:40.8 5:22

101 682 66 Landon GERRITSMA 12 16:44.2 5:23
128 680 (83) Cole COFFMAN 11 16:54.6 5:26
192 681 (129) Zach DILLER 9 17:22.1 5:35

7.  Allendale                 Team Points -274-
9 582 7 Aden ASHWORTH 12 15:34.4 5:00

13 584 10 Mason HILL 11 15:47.5 5:04
36 585 24 Ronnie SILVEIRA 12 16:07.3 5:11

144 587 95 Brycen STEWART 9 16:59.5 5:28
202 588 138 Owen VANDYKE 11 17:30.8 5:38
231 586 (164) Dane SPRAGUE 12 17:53.3 5:45
249 583 (179) Nicolas EISEN 11 18:24.9 5:55

8.  Forest Hills Eastern                 Team Points -300-
16 659 12 Shephard BOWER 12 15:52.1 5:06
53 665 35 Steven ZAWACKI 11 16:20.1 5:15
84 662 55 Grayson MICHELS 10 16:38.3 5:21

139 664 90 Tate VANDAELE 10 16:58.2 5:27
166 660 108 Cooper DONOVAN 12 17:08.4 5:31
198 661 (135) Gordie KAITON 12 17:28.3 5:37
216 663 (150) Quinn SANDERSON 11 17:38.1 5:40
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9.  Otsego                 Team Points -305-
58 699 39 Kenny SHEFFER 12 16:24.6 5:16
90 694 59 Gunnar DJERF 11 16:40.5 5:22
97 695 63 Kaleb KOESTNER 10 16:41.9 5:22

108 696 71 Ryan LONG 9 16:47.7 5:24
110 700 73 George WHITAKER 9 16:49.4 5:24
181 698 (120) Liam RASEMAN 10 17:15.6 5:33
246 697 (176) Trevor MEYER 10 18:17.5 5:53

10.  Pinckney                 Team Points -343-
38 717 26 Cole MCCRAW 11 16:10.0 5:12
72 719 46 Lincoln REED 11 16:32.6 5:19
74 720 48 John ROCHOWIAK 9 16:33.0 5:19

167 721 109 Nate SANDULA 12 17:08.8 5:31
172 715 114 Alex HAGERTY 9 17:11.9 5:32
173 718 (115) Matthew MCFALL 9 17:13.0 5:32
194 716 (131) Caleb MACIAG 11 17:25.0 5:36

11.  Three Rivers                 Team Points -344-
42 750 28 Charlie BRAUER 12 16:14.1 5:13
70 756 45 Jonah ZIETLOW 12 16:30.6 5:18
83 753 54 Reece HOWES 12 16:37.6 5:21

156 755 101 Max WOLGAST 10 17:03.7 5:29
175 754 116 David KORE 10 17:13.8 5:32
215 751 (149) Trey HALL 12 17:37.2 5:40
234 752 (167) Elijah HARRIS 9 17:57.7 5:46

12.  Richland Gull Lake                 Team Points -350-
35 726 23 Jackson PANT 9 16:05.9 5:10
63 722 42 Gavin MARKUCKI 12 16:25.7 5:17

130 725 84 Dayton MORAN 12 16:55.3 5:26
148 728 97 Finn TAUREN 12 17:01.1 5:28
160 724 104 Jack MECHENBIER 10 17:05.1 5:29
222 727 (156) Gavin SCHULTZ 10 17:41.2 5:41
228 723 (161) Gavin MCCARNEY 10 17:48.6 5:43
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13.  Chelsea                 Team Points -358-
37 611 25 Wyeth ANGUS 11 16:09.8 5:12
40 613 27 Henry FREDENBERG 12 16:13.1 5:13

112 612 74 Samuel CLIFTON 11 16:50.1 5:25
162 616 106 Owen THORBURN 11 17:06.7 5:30
189 610 126 Leo ALAFITA 11 17:21.1 5:35
191 614 (128) Linus HELZERMAN 12 17:22.0 5:35
206 615 (141) Miles DELL 12 17:33.1 5:38

14.  Fenton                 Team Points -371-
4 648 3 Gavin KATIC 10 15:21.7 4:56

59 646 40 Gerard GILMOUR 10 16:24.7 5:16
145 651 96 Ben PANTER 11 16:59.7 5:28
169 649 111 Abram LARSEN 10 17:09.7 5:31
182 647 121 Grant HUNAULT 11 17:16.8 5:33
186 645 (124) Jackson DEFINA 11 17:17.9 5:34
196 650 (133) Jackson MARTIN 11 17:26.3 5:36

15.  Shepherd                 Team Points -377-
31 729 20 Bryce CAHOON 11 16:02.4 5:09
95 735 62 Jakin WHITNEY 11 16:41.4 5:22

141 734 92 Eddie RADTKE 10 16:58.6 5:27
142 730 93 Drew DAVIS 11 16:58.7 5:27
168 731 110 Jack KRAFFT 10 17:09.3 5:31
170 733 (112) Ian MCNEEL 12 17:09.8 5:31
259 732 (189) William MCDONALD 11 22:12.4 7:08

16.  Cedar Springs                 Team Points -395-
89 609 58 Aiden WELLER 12 16:40.2 5:21
98 605 64 Samuel ORGAN 11 16:42.3 5:22

106 608 69 Tadhg SHOFFNER 10 16:46.9 5:24
133 604 85 Peyton FARRELL 11 16:56.5 5:27
180 603 119 James ELLIOTT 9 17:15.4 5:33
199 607 (136) Declan SHOFFNER 10 17:28.8 5:37
207 606 (142) Tristan SEE 11 17:34.4 5:39
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17.  Adrian                 Team Points -422-
49 579 33 Moises SALAZAR JR. 12 16:18.2 5:14
99 575 65 Easton COSCARELLI 10 16:43.7 5:23

104 580 68 Parker SMITH 9 16:46.2 5:23
184 577 122 Landin FISHER 11 17:17.6 5:33
197 576 134 Carter FENNER 11 17:26.7 5:36
220 581 (154) Lucas ZECKNER 10 17:40.9 5:41
242 578 (173) Edward HEDRICK 11 18:13.7 5:52

18.  DeWitt                 Team Points -425-
28 636 18 Aiden MARPLE 12 15:59.3 5:08

107 635 70 Braylon LENNEMAN 12 16:47.1 5:24
125 633 82 Will CHELOTTI 11 16:53.4 5:26
178 637 118 Livio MUZZIN 9 17:14.7 5:33
201 631 137 Judah BAKAITIS 12 17:30.4 5:38
219 632 (153) Max BOBEDA 9 17:39.3 5:40
224 634 (157) Ty INGLIS 10 17:43.0 5:42

19.  Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard                 Team Points -432-
46 601 31 Jonathan RAPOZA 11 16:16.7 5:14
66 598 43 Joseph HORN 12 16:28.1 5:18

158 599 102 Ben KUHN 10 17:04.8 5:29
177 600 117 Conley POOLE 11 17:14.7 5:33
203 602 139 Matthew WRIGHT 12 17:31.9 5:38
217 596 (151) Jackson ELLIS 12 17:38.8 5:40
218 597 (152) John FEDEWA 9 17:39.2 5:40

20.  Spring Lake                 Team Points -435-
25 736 17 Owen ADAMS 11 15:58.1 5:08

121 739 79 Dane TRASK 9 16:52.7 5:25
140 737 91 Lukus MENDOZA 12 16:58.6 5:27
159 741 103 Isaac VANDLEN 10 17:04.8 5:29
211 740 145 Levi VANDERLAAN 12 17:35.4 5:39
221 742 (155) Ryder WOODWYK 11 17:41.1 5:41
227 738 (160) Liam TILES 10 17:48.3 5:43
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21.  Detroit Country Day                 Team Points -444-
44 627 30 Omar ELBASHIR 11 16:14.5 5:13
77 628 50 Jack HINCKS 10 16:34.8 5:20

137 625 88 Ethan BRAY 10 16:57.8 5:27
161 630 105 Hari VARMA 9 17:05.4 5:30
240 624 171 Adam AHMAD 10 18:10.5 5:51
247 626 (177) Remy CICOTTE 11 18:17.6 5:53
257 629 (187) Nicholas KOSTECKE 11 19:27.4 6:15

22.  Frankenmuth                 Team Points -468-
20 668 15 Brett MAGNUS 12 15:55.3 5:07
57 669 38 Nick PARKER 11 16:24.2 5:16

195 670 132 Cole PERGRAM 12 17:25.0 5:36
204 671 140 Anthony PLANA 12 17:32.3 5:38
208 667 143 Braeden CONGER 11 17:34.8 5:39
250 672 (180) Law SHOLTEN 12 18:31.2 5:57
254 666 (184) Reid BARDEN 10 18:58.4 6:06

23.  Petoskey                 Team Points -507-
43 712 29 Reeve OBERMAN 11 16:14.2 5:13
76 713 49 Zahar RUSH 12 16:33.4 5:19

165 710 107 Jack FRENTZ 11 17:07.7 5:30
226 709 159 Griffin FRENTZ 11 17:46.3 5:43
230 708 163 Carson BREY 11 17:52.9 5:45
243 711 (174) Simon LICATA 12 18:14.7 5:52
253 714 (183) Isaac STEBELTON 11 18:42.1 6:01

24.  Macomb Lutheran North                 Team Points -508-
19 692 14 Joshua MACRI 11 15:53.7 5:06

109 693 72 Xavier ROMAN 12 16:48.6 5:24
188 687 125 Elliot ALEF 10 17:20.7 5:34
190 689 127 Antonino BIONDO 11 17:21.3 5:35
239 690 170 Grant GARNER 12 18:06.9 5:49
241 688 (172) Oliver ALEF 12 18:11.5 5:51
245 691 (175) William HASKINS 12 18:17.2 5:53
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25.  Yale                 Team Points -609-
92 760 61 Nolan KOROLDEN 12 16:41.0 5:22

143 763 94 Brady VANCONANT 10 16:59.0 5:28
193 761 130 Logan RHODES 11 17:23.5 5:35
225 757 158 Leo BEARSS 12 17:43.2 5:42
233 758 166 Cole CARLESS 10 17:57.0 5:46
237 759 (168) Logan CARRIER 10 18:04.5 5:49
255 762 (185) Thomas SCHWEIHOFER 10 19:07.7 6:09

26.  St. Clair                 Team Points -677-
120 748 78 Brayden PRIESKORN 12 16:52.6 5:25
136 744 87 Ethan KREGER 11 16:57.6 5:27
232 747 165 Luke MCDONELL 12 17:55.0 5:46
238 745 169 Griffin KREGER 10 18:05.0 5:49
248 749 178 Brody SIMS 12 18:20.9 5:54
251 743 (181) Gavin BISHOP 12 18:33.9 5:58
252 746 (182) David MATTHEWS 9 18:40.8 6:00

27.  Coopersville                 Team Points -747-
210 623 144 Cole RAYMOND 10 17:35.1 5:39
212 618 146 Evan KELLER 12 17:35.9 5:39
213 621 147 Brandon PETERSON 11 17:36.7 5:40
214 617 148 Braylon BIGOROWSKI 10 17:36.8 5:40
229 620 162 Zane MOLEWYK 10 17:51.9 5:45
256 619 (186) Carsen MODDERMAN 9 19:23.9 6:14
258 622 (188) Ryan POTTS 11 19:38.3 6:19
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Boys Division 2
1 (<5) 1936 Robert JAZWINSKI III 11 Whitehall 4:49.0 9:46.4 14:37.3 15:07.1 4:51
2 1 644 Jonah WORKMAN 12 East Grand Rapids 4:49.0 9:47.2 14:39.3 15:12.1 4:53
3 2 592 Thomas LARSON 12 Alma 4:49.0 9:46.7 14:50.8 15:20.9 4:56
4 3 648 Gavin KATIC 10 Fenton 4:52.0 9:57.3 14:53.5 15:21.7 4:56
5 4 657 Lennox NASWELL 10 Flint Powers Catholic 4:52.6 9:57.3 14:55.1 15:24.7 4:57
6 5 590 Ezekiel BALTIERRA 11 Alma 4:49.4 9:49.0 14:55.6 15:29.1 4:59
7 6 639 Micah BECKER 10 East Grand Rapids 4:53.4 9:58.3 15:03.6 15:32.6 5:00
8 (<5) 1889 Mitchell DUNLAP 11 Grand Rapids Catholic Central 4:55.6 9:58.5 15:05.2 15:33.9 5:00
9 7 582 Aden ASHWORTH 12 Allendale 4:58.5 10:04.8 15:04.9 15:34.4 5:00

10 8 704 Edison LOPEMAN 12 Parma Western 4:56.4 10:09.4 15:11.9 15:37.5 5:01
11 9 655 Bryce GROSS 12 Flint Powers Catholic 4:56.4 10:04.4 15:08.5 15:38.2 5:01
12 (<5) 1933 Caiden CASWELL 11 Vicksburg 4:54.7 10:04.7 15:08.5 15:41.1 5:02
13 10 584 Mason HILL 11 Allendale 5:03.1 10:15.4 15:18.4 15:47.5 5:04
14 (<5) 1907 Abraham MCHUGH 11 Marshall 4:54.0 10:01.4 15:18.0 15:49.4 5:05
15 11 674 Ashton FINK 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:06.5 10:11.7 15:21.7 15:50.8 5:06
16 12 659 Shephard BOWER 12 Forest Hills Eastern 4:56.8 10:06.8 15:21.2 15:52.1 5:06
17 (<5) 1880 Jacob STANISLAWSKI 12 Flat Rock 5:03.4 10:17.5 15:24.8 15:52.5 5:06
18 13 676 Sean RYAN 12 Grand Rapids Christian 5:09.6 10:22.8 15:21.0 15:53.7 5:06
19 14 692 Joshua MACRI 11 Macomb Lutheran North 5:00.2 10:11.0 15:23.0 15:53.7 5:06
20 15 668 Brett MAGNUS 12 Frankenmuth 4:56.5 10:06.4 15:24.4 15:55.3 5:07
21 16 703 Ryan GOOD 11 Parma Western 4:59.8 10:25.8 15:22.9 15:55.8 5:07
22 (<5) 1872 Christian AYRES 11 Battle Creek Harper Creek 4:59.0 10:16.7 15:26.2 15:56.9 5:08
23 (<5) 1879 Seth BETZOLD 11 Essexville Garber 5:01.4 10:21.3 15:30.2 15:57.6 5:08
24 (<5) 1926 Owen METZGER 12 Sparta 4:57.7 10:12.8 15:25.7 15:58.0 5:08
25 17 736 Owen ADAMS 11 Spring Lake 5:02.0 10:15.9 15:28.0 15:58.1 5:08
26 (<5) 1887 Asher JAGER 12 GR West Mich. Aviation 4:57.4 10:13.1 15:30.5 15:58.3 5:08
27 (<5) 1885 Ben VERELLEN 12 Gladwin 5:02.9 10:13.7 15:27.5 15:58.4 5:08
28 18 636 Aiden MARPLE 12 DeWitt 5:00.6 10:16.2 15:29.3 15:59.3 5:08
29 (<5) 1892 Matthew CARBAJO 12 Grosse Ile 5:02.3 10:11.3 15:27.2 15:59.4 5:08
30 19 652 Tommy BEITER 12 Flint Powers Catholic 5:02.3 10:19.6 15:32.7 16:00.3 5:09
31 20 729 Bryce CAHOON 11 Shepherd 5:07.0 10:21.3 15:34.3 16:02.4 5:09
32 21 701 Logan CRISTIAN 9 Parma Western 5:01.9 10:23.3 15:33.1 16:03.1 5:10
33 (<5) 1873 Cooper GARDNER 12 Battle Creek Harper Creek 5:03.0 10:19.0 15:31.1 16:03.6 5:10
34 22 638 Lucas AARDEMA 11 East Grand Rapids 4:58.4 10:15.5 15:32.8 16:05.1 5:10
35 23 726 Jackson PANT 9 Richland Gull Lake 5:04.7 10:22.4 15:34.1 16:05.9 5:10
36 24 585 Ronnie SILVEIRA 12 Allendale 5:09.7 10:22.4 15:32.8 16:07.3 5:11
37 25 611 Wyeth ANGUS 11 Chelsea 5:15.1 10:30.0 15:41.6 16:09.8 5:12
38 26 717 Cole MCCRAW 11 Pinckney 5:01.4 10:16.8 15:35.5 16:10.0 5:12
39 (<5) 1930 Carson WIERSBE 10 St. Joseph 5:01.3 10:22.9 15:39.8 16:12.7 5:13
40 27 613 Henry FREDENBERG 12 Chelsea 5:12.0 10:27.0 15:41.5 16:13.1 5:13
41 (<5) 1940 Duncan PALMER 10 Williamston 4:59.0 10:09.5 15:27.9 16:14.1 5:13
42 28 750 Charlie BRAUER 12 Three Rivers 5:01.6 10:23.1 15:44.4 16:14.1 5:13
43 29 712 Reeve OBERMAN 11 Petoskey 5:02.6 10:21.7 15:42.1 16:14.2 5:13
44 30 627 Omar ELBASHIR 11 Detroit Country Day 5:13.1 10:28.1 15:43.2 16:14.5 5:13
45 (<5) 1915 Jacob HYLTON 12 Ortonville Brandon 4:59.3 10:19.6 15:42.3 16:15.7 5:14
46 31 601 Jonathan RAPOZA 11 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 5:12.0 10:36.9 15:46.6 16:16.7 5:14
47 (<5) 1929 Seth RANDALL 11 St. Joseph 4:58.2 10:22.6 15:45.4 16:17.4 5:14
48 32 654 Caleb CARIGNAN 12 Flint Powers Catholic 4:58.9 10:15.6 15:43.3 16:17.5 5:14
49 33 579 Moises SALAZAR JR. 12 Adrian 4:49.4 9:54.0 15:40.5 16:18.2 5:14
50 (<5) 1886 Vincent PATTISON 12 Goodrich 5:09.0 10:29.2 15:44.6 16:18.7 5:15
51 34 658 Ryan RATHSBURG 10 Flint Powers Catholic 5:07.8 10:36.4 15:51.4 16:19.6 5:15
52 (<5) 1941 Bernard WEBER 10 Williamston 5:06.8 10:30.9 15:50.5 16:20.0 5:15
53 35 665 Steven ZAWACKI 11 Forest Hills Eastern 5:13.2 10:32.8 15:50.5 16:20.1 5:15
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54 (<5) 1927 Carson WOOD 12 Sparta 4:57.9 10:15.9 15:48.4 16:21.4 5:15
55 36 642 Sam HILLARY 12 East Grand Rapids 5:08.0 10:32.6 15:55.1 16:23.5 5:16
56 37 684 Grant LAMPEN 9 Holland Christian 5:11.8 10:33.3 15:52.6 16:23.6 5:16
57 38 669 Nick PARKER 11 Frankenmuth 5:01.6 10:24.1 15:52.5 16:24.2 5:16
58 39 699 Kenny SHEFFER 12 Otsego 4:56.8 10:11.4 15:49.2 16:24.6 5:16
59 40 646 Gerard GILMOUR 10 Fenton 5:12.7 10:32.4 15:54.0 16:24.7 5:16
60 41 640 Jack EDISON 12 East Grand Rapids 4:58.5 10:17.6 15:50.1 16:24.8 5:16
61 (<5) 1884 Christian PAVLIGE 10 Fruitport 5:08.2 10:33.8 15:52.8 16:25.2 5:17
62 (<5) 1931 Benjamin MORALES 12 Sturgis 5:02.1 10:24.9 15:53.2 16:25.2 5:17
63 42 722 Gavin MARKUCKI 12 Richland Gull Lake 5:01.9 10:19.9 15:56.0 16:25.7 5:17
64 (<5) 1881 Lucas TARASZKIEWICZ 12 Flat Rock 5:10.7 10:33.3 15:53.6 16:25.8 5:17
65 (<5) 1900 Alex CULVER 12 Howard City Tri-County 5:01.5 10:26.7 15:55.1 16:27.0 5:17
66 43 598 Joseph HORN 12 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 5:09.5 10:32.7 15:55.9 16:28.1 5:18
67 44 595 Kevin TERPSTRA 11 Alma 5:09.7 10:33.7 15:56.8 16:28.5 5:18
68 (<5) 1913 Luke DULECKI 12 New Boston Huron 4:58.7 10:29.2 15:55.9 16:29.2 5:18
69 (<5) 1925 Murphy WAGNER 12 Saginaw Swan Valley 5:02.7 10:31.1 15:59.7 16:30.1 5:18
70 45 756 Jonah ZIETLOW 12 Three Rivers 5:09.4 10:36.6 15:58.4 16:30.6 5:18
71 (<5) 1897 Aiden LAMBERS 10 Holland 5:12.7 10:38.5 15:59.3 16:31.3 5:19
72 46 719 Lincoln REED 11 Pinckney 5:18.0 10:43.0 16:05.9 16:32.6 5:19
73 (47) 643 Tyler VANKUIKEN 12 East Grand Rapids 5:07.5 10:38.5 16:06.3 16:32.9 5:19
74 48 720 John ROCHOWIAK 9 Pinckney 5:08.8 10:35.8 16:00.8 16:33.0 5:19
75 (<5) 1898 Jack ESTELLE 12 Hopkins 5:06.7 10:23.5 15:58.4 16:33.1 5:19
76 49 713 Zahar RUSH 12 Petoskey 5:14.6 10:39.2 16:01.3 16:33.4 5:19
77 50 628 Jack HINCKS 10 Detroit Country Day 5:14.1 10:38.4 16:05.8 16:34.8 5:20
78 51 707 Roan VANSUMEREN 10 Parma Western 5:16.7 10:46.8 16:07.7 16:35.3 5:20
79 (<5) 1918 Christopher VOGT 11 Paw Paw 5:00.9 10:30.8 16:02.7 16:35.7 5:20
80 52 685 Zander STEWART 9 Holland Christian 5:15.3 10:42.5 16:05.8 16:36.0 5:20
81 (<5) 1890 Thad VANDERLAAN 12 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:05.2 10:37.2 16:09.7 16:36.5 5:20
82 53 591 Samuel JOHNSON 10 Alma 5:12.9 10:39.4 16:06.8 16:37.6 5:21
83 54 753 Reece HOWES 12 Three Rivers 5:02.1 10:35.2 16:06.1 16:37.6 5:21
84 55 662 Grayson MICHELS 10 Forest Hills Eastern 5:04.2 10:26.6 16:06.4 16:38.3 5:21
85 56 686 Macen WHITE 10 Holland Christian 5:13.1 10:40.6 16:08.4 16:38.5 5:21
86 (<5) 1932 Eli MORRIS 10 Tecumseh 5:04.4 10:36.4 16:07.6 16:38.7 5:21
87 57 589 Elijah BALTIERRA 12 Alma 5:13.1 10:41.6 16:08.9 16:39.0 5:21
88 (<5) 1938 Rex PUMFORD 10 Whitehall 5:03.0 10:27.6 16:05.0 16:39.8 5:21
89 58 609 Aiden WELLER 12 Cedar Springs 4:58.7 10:34.7 16:10.7 16:40.2 5:21
90 59 694 Gunnar DJERF 11 Otsego 5:01.7 10:33.9 16:08.7 16:40.5 5:22
91 60 683 Will JOHNSON 12 Holland Christian 5:15.5 10:40.8 16:09.4 16:40.8 5:22
92 61 760 Nolan KOROLDEN 12 Yale 5:20.1 10:46.2 16:11.8 16:41.0 5:22
93 (<5) 1896 Liam DEWITT 10 Haslett 5:12.7 10:44.4 16:13.1 16:41.1 5:22
94 (<5) 1903 Jackson BUTTS 10 Lake Fenton 5:16.6 10:41.4 16:09.2 16:41.3 5:22
95 62 735 Jakin WHITNEY 11 Shepherd 5:24.8 10:51.2 16:11.7 16:41.4 5:22
96 (<5) 1883 Ryan BROWN 9 Freeland 5:19.3 10:48.2 16:11.6 16:41.8 5:22
97 63 695 Kaleb KOESTNER 10 Otsego 5:08.2 10:39.4 16:11.5 16:41.9 5:22
98 64 605 Samuel ORGAN 11 Cedar Springs 5:15.9 10:50.1 16:12.5 16:42.3 5:22
99 65 575 Easton COSCARELLI 10 Adrian 5:13.8 10:47.2 16:15.9 16:43.7 5:23

100 (<5) 1899 Kash MOORED 10 Hopkins 5:12.2 10:41.6 16:10.2 16:43.8 5:23
101 66 682 Landon GERRITSMA 12 Holland Christian 5:04.8 10:28.9 16:12.3 16:44.2 5:23
102 67 678 Micah SMALL 12 Grand Rapids Christian 5:21.1 10:49.8 16:14.1 16:44.2 5:23
103 (<5) 1939 Raymond HEREK 12 Williamston 5:10.4 10:41.2 16:18.7 16:45.7 5:23
104 68 580 Parker SMITH 9 Adrian 5:12.8 10:41.4 16:13.4 16:46.2 5:23
105 (<5) 1928 Reagan WARD 12 St. Johns 5:13.5 10:42.6 16:15.0 16:46.6 5:24
106 69 608 Tadhg SHOFFNER 10 Cedar Springs 5:20.3 10:51.3 16:15.7 16:46.9 5:24
107 70 635 Braylon LENNEMAN 12 DeWitt 5:13.7 10:41.8 16:14.5 16:47.1 5:24
108 71 696 Ryan LONG 9 Otsego 5:12.4 10:46.6 16:18.7 16:47.7 5:24
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109 72 693 Xavier ROMAN 12 Macomb Lutheran North 5:04.0 10:32.5 16:13.6 16:48.6 5:24
110 73 700 George WHITAKER 9 Otsego 5:12.9 10:46.8 16:21.1 16:49.4 5:24
111 (<5) 1917 Leonidas ERFOURTH 9 Owosso 5:19.4 10:47.0 16:18.2 16:49.6 5:24
112 74 612 Samuel CLIFTON 11 Chelsea 5:20.2 10:42.7 16:17.8 16:50.1 5:25
113 (<5) 1904 Brodie LICATA 12 Lake Fenton 5:25.2 10:56.6 16:17.4 16:50.5 5:25
114 75 705 Caleb LYND 11 Parma Western 5:16.4 10:48.7 16:22.1 16:50.9 5:25
115 (76) 641 Thomas FISHER 11 East Grand Rapids 5:11.5 10:43.2 16:19.7 16:51.0 5:25
116 (<5) 1919 Hiro NGUYEN 12 Plainwell 5:11.1 10:48.6 16:21.8 16:51.4 5:25
117 (<5) 1923 Mason PIETRYKOWSKI 10 Richmond 5:19.2 10:49.3 16:23.6 16:51.4 5:25
118 (<5) 1911 Bryce FALBE 11 Muskegon Oakridge 5:04.2 10:35.4 16:17.1 16:52.6 5:25
119 (77) 702 Micah GOOD 9 Parma Western 5:16.6 10:54.7 16:24.9 16:52.6 5:25
120 78 748 Brayden PRIESKORN 12 St. Clair 5:15.4 10:44.8 16:21.4 16:52.6 5:25
121 79 739 Dane TRASK 9 Spring Lake 5:10.5 10:45.3 16:20.3 16:52.7 5:25
122 80 673 Elias DEJONG 11 Grand Rapids Christian 5:20.2 10:50.4 16:24.7 16:53.0 5:26
123 (<5) 1916 Ariston DALLAS 11 Owosso 5:18.4 10:47.8 16:21.7 16:53.2 5:26
124 81 675 Isaiah LINDSTROM 12 Grand Rapids Christian 5:26.8 10:47.2 16:25.8 16:53.4 5:26
125 82 633 Will CHELOTTI 11 DeWitt 5:19.5 10:52.7 16:24.0 16:53.4 5:26
126 (<5) 1893 Nicholas RANKA 10 Grosse Ile 5:10.9 10:43.5 16:21.5 16:53.5 5:26
127 (<5) 1937 Hunter PARSONS 12 Whitehall 5:06.8 10:43.0 16:24.4 16:54.4 5:26
128 (83) 680 Cole COFFMAN 11 Holland Christian 5:13.0 10:40.5 16:19.8 16:54.6 5:26
129 (<5) 1874 Lukas ALBRIGHT 11 Big Rapids 5:12.4 10:49.1 16:24.3 16:55.1 5:26
130 84 725 Dayton MORAN 12 Richland Gull Lake 5:17.5 10:52.7 16:28.6 16:55.3 5:26
131 (<5) 1914 Cole WISNIEWSKI 12 Orchard Lake St. Mary's 5:02.1 10:38.4 16:23.6 16:56.3 5:27
132 (<5) 1882 Cole FERNANDEZ 12 Flint Kearsley 5:11.8 10:52.8 16:18.9 16:56.4 5:27
133 85 604 Peyton FARRELL 11 Cedar Springs 5:14.1 10:50.3 16:25.4 16:56.5 5:27
134 (<5) 1891 Ben VERLIN 11 Grand Rapids South Christian 5:09.9 10:48.1 16:25.2 16:56.9 5:27
135 (86) 653 Ben BOUCHEY 11 Flint Powers Catholic 5:17.2 10:56.0 16:23.4 16:57.0 5:27
136 87 744 Ethan KREGER 11 St. Clair 5:11.8 10:45.7 16:25.8 16:57.6 5:27
137 88 625 Ethan BRAY 10 Detroit Country Day 5:26.6 11:02.4 16:26.3 16:57.8 5:27
138 (89) 593 Luca LEBRON 12 Alma 5:15.2 10:50.1 16:24.9 16:58.1 5:27
139 90 664 Tate VANDAELE 10 Forest Hills Eastern 5:17.0 10:45.9 16:27.5 16:58.2 5:27
140 91 737 Lukus MENDOZA 12 Spring Lake 5:19.9 10:55.5 16:29.0 16:58.6 5:27
141 92 734 Eddie RADTKE 10 Shepherd 5:29.5 11:01.4 16:28.8 16:58.6 5:27
142 93 730 Drew DAVIS 11 Shepherd 5:23.8 10:56.0 16:29.9 16:58.7 5:27
143 94 763 Brady VANCONANT 10 Yale 5:14.5 10:49.9 16:25.4 16:59.0 5:28
144 95 587 Brycen STEWART 9 Allendale 5:24.8 10:56.5 16:27.5 16:59.5 5:28
145 96 651 Ben PANTER 11 Fenton 5:24.1 11:01.3 16:29.9 16:59.7 5:28
146 (<5) 1934 Hunter SMITH 11 Vicksburg 5:09.0 10:41.1 16:25.0 16:59.7 5:28
147 (<5) 1878 George SCUPHAM 12 Edwardsburg 4:58.7 10:23.0 16:24.7 17:00.0 5:28
148 97 728 Finn TAUREN 12 Richland Gull Lake 5:18.2 10:54.3 16:30.2 17:01.1 5:28
149 (98) 594 Nico LEBRON 9 Alma 5:19.3 10:55.6 16:29.4 17:01.3 5:28
150 (<5) 1935 Mason FEIN 11 Wayland Union 5:15.3 10:48.7 16:27.1 17:01.3 5:28
151 (<5) 1920 Andrew NUNNING 10 Pontiac Notre Dame Prep 5:14.6 10:47.7 16:29.2 17:01.4 5:28
152 (<5) 1921 Andrew FELDPAUSCH 12 Portland 5:18.2 10:58.4 16:32.0 17:01.9 5:28
153 (<5) 1912 Cameron CRANE 11 New Boston Huron 5:16.4 10:50.9 16:31.0 17:02.2 5:29
154 (99) 679 Seth SYTSMA 9 Grand Rapids Christian 5:21.5 10:54.0 16:32.4 17:03.3 5:29
155 (100) 706 Leland SOWLE 9 Parma Western 5:17.3 10:48.4 16:30.6 17:03.7 5:29
156 101 755 Max WOLGAST 10 Three Rivers 5:22.0 10:56.2 16:33.6 17:03.7 5:29
157 (<5) 1902 Reuben RIEMERSMA 9 Hudsonville Unity Christian 5:21.8 10:57.9 16:31.4 17:03.8 5:29
158 102 599 Ben KUHN 10 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 5:27.9 11:02.9 16:35.8 17:04.8 5:29
159 103 741 Isaac VANDLEN 10 Spring Lake 5:19.7 10:55.3 16:32.2 17:04.8 5:29
160 104 724 Jack MECHENBIER 10 Richland Gull Lake 5:28.9 11:01.9 16:32.3 17:05.1 5:29
161 105 630 Hari VARMA 9 Detroit Country Day 5:26.9 11:02.1 16:32.9 17:05.4 5:30
162 106 616 Owen THORBURN 11 Chelsea 5:28.3 11:06.7 16:38.6 17:06.7 5:30
163 (<5) 1901 Rocket WILSON 12 Howard City Tri-County 5:08.7 10:50.7 16:33.8 17:07.1 5:30
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164 (<5) 1922 Owen MOORE 12 Portland 5:18.4 11:00.2 16:38.3 17:07.3 5:30
165 107 710 Jack FRENTZ 11 Petoskey 5:20.8 11:01.0 16:37.9 17:07.7 5:30
166 108 660 Cooper DONOVAN 12 Forest Hills Eastern 5:18.7 10:49.5 16:32.4 17:08.4 5:31
167 109 721 Nate SANDULA 12 Pinckney 5:32.0 11:09.4 16:38.4 17:08.8 5:31
168 110 731 Jack KRAFFT 10 Shepherd 5:25.1 10:57.5 16:36.1 17:09.3 5:31
169 111 649 Abram LARSEN 10 Fenton 5:25.8 11:01.6 16:37.7 17:09.7 5:31
170 (112) 733 Ian MCNEEL 12 Shepherd 5:28.7 11:01.5 16:37.8 17:09.8 5:31
171 (113) 677 James SCHOLTEN-HOLCOMB 10 Grand Rapids Christian 5:14.0 10:49.9 16:37.2 17:11.4 5:31
172 114 715 Alex HAGERTY 9 Pinckney 5:27.9 11:06.6 16:42.2 17:11.9 5:32
173 (115) 718 Matthew MCFALL 9 Pinckney 5:20.8 11:00.3 16:39.9 17:13.0 5:32
174 (<5) 1876 Joseph ARRIOLA 11 Dearborn Divine Child 5:18.9 11:03.4 16:41.2 17:13.8 5:32
175 116 754 David KORE 10 Three Rivers 5:21.9 10:59.0 16:41.7 17:13.8 5:32
176 (<5) 1909 Brendan KOZA 11 Marysville 5:25.2 11:04.6 16:41.6 17:14.2 5:32
177 117 600 Conley POOLE 11 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 5:28.0 11:03.8 16:41.2 17:14.7 5:33
178 118 637 Livio MUZZIN 9 DeWitt 5:14.8 10:54.5 16:42.6 17:14.7 5:33
179 (<5) 1894 Neil ORLOWSKI 12 Grosse Pointe North 5:17.8 10:46.0 16:40.3 17:15.1 5:33
180 119 603 James ELLIOTT 9 Cedar Springs 5:21.0 10:59.9 16:42.5 17:15.4 5:33
181 (120) 698 Liam RASEMAN 10 Otsego 5:24.5 11:03.3 16:43.6 17:15.6 5:33
182 121 647 Grant HUNAULT 11 Fenton 5:25.9 11:07.5 16:47.7 17:16.8 5:33
183 (<5) 1910 Caleb MCBRIDE 9 Marysville 5:29.1 11:06.0 16:43.8 17:16.9 5:33
184 122 577 Landin FISHER 11 Adrian 5:18.6 10:54.3 16:40.4 17:17.6 5:33
185 (123) 656 Alex IORDANOU 10 Flint Powers Catholic 5:21.2 11:05.4 16:45.8 17:17.8 5:34
186 (124) 645 Jackson DEFINA 11 Fenton 5:29.4 11:09.7 16:48.9 17:17.9 5:34
187 (<5) 1888 Jacob KORNOELY 10 GR West Mich. Aviation 5:17.4 10:55.3 16:43.5 17:20.7 5:34
188 125 687 Elliot ALEF 10 Macomb Lutheran North 5:23.7 11:07.2 16:50.1 17:20.7 5:34
189 126 610 Leo ALAFITA 11 Chelsea 5:30.9 11:11.4 16:48.9 17:21.1 5:35
190 127 689 Antonino BIONDO 11 Macomb Lutheran North 5:15.7 10:58.0 16:49.6 17:21.3 5:35
191 (128) 614 Linus HELZERMAN 12 Chelsea 5:29.1 11:10.8 16:51.8 17:22.0 5:35
192 (129) 681 Zach DILLER 9 Holland Christian 5:19.3 11:00.6 16:50.6 17:22.1 5:35
193 130 761 Logan RHODES 11 Yale 5:16.9 11:02.5 16:50.4 17:23.5 5:35
194 (131) 716 Caleb MACIAG 11 Pinckney 5:26.2 11:06.7 16:53.5 17:25.0 5:36
195 132 670 Cole PERGRAM 12 Frankenmuth 5:20.7 11:08.0 16:53.6 17:25.0 5:36
196 (133) 650 Jackson MARTIN 11 Fenton 5:33.4 11:17.5 16:58.3 17:26.3 5:36
197 134 576 Carter FENNER 11 Adrian 5:18.6 11:02.5 16:51.4 17:26.7 5:36
198 (135) 661 Gordie KAITON 12 Forest Hills Eastern 5:24.3 11:07.5 16:55.0 17:28.3 5:37
199 (136) 607 Declan SHOFFNER 10 Cedar Springs 5:24.5 11:10.6 16:56.8 17:28.8 5:37
200 (<5) 1924 Spencer DAMMANN 11 Saginaw Swan Valley 5:24.8 11:12.9 16:54.9 17:29.7 5:37
201 137 631 Judah BAKAITIS 12 DeWitt 5:21.3 11:05.6 16:54.9 17:30.4 5:38
202 138 588 Owen VANDYKE 11 Allendale 5:36.2 11:20.5 17:03.4 17:30.8 5:38
203 139 602 Matthew WRIGHT 12 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 5:30.8 11:14.3 16:57.5 17:31.9 5:38
204 140 671 Anthony PLANA 12 Frankenmuth 5:15.1 11:07.5 17:02.7 17:32.3 5:38
205 (<5) 1875 Connor PEPIN 11 Croswell-Lexington 5:21.7 11:09.9 16:59.4 17:32.7 5:38
206 (141) 615 Miles DELL 12 Chelsea 5:33.3 11:20.9 17:02.9 17:33.1 5:38
207 (142) 606 Tristan SEE 11 Cedar Springs 5:27.0 11:16.8 17:01.3 17:34.4 5:39
208 143 667 Braeden CONGER 11 Frankenmuth 5:28.3 11:19.9 17:01.1 17:34.8 5:39
209 (<5) 1905 Ben SUSHYNSKI 10 Linden 5:36.9 11:21.1 17:02.6 17:35.1 5:39
210 144 623 Cole RAYMOND 10 Coopersville 5:32.4 11:20.5 17:01.5 17:35.1 5:39
211 145 740 Levi VANDERLAAN 12 Spring Lake 5:27.8 11:18.2 17:03.8 17:35.4 5:39
212 146 618 Evan KELLER 12 Coopersville 5:34.3 11:21.7 17:04.6 17:35.9 5:39
213 147 621 Brandon PETERSON 11 Coopersville 5:32.4 11:20.8 17:04.3 17:36.7 5:40
214 148 617 Braylon BIGOROWSKI 10 Coopersville 5:34.4 11:21.5 17:03.2 17:36.8 5:40
215 (149) 751 Trey HALL 12 Three Rivers 5:22.4 11:08.5 17:04.3 17:37.2 5:40
216 (150) 663 Quinn SANDERSON 11 Forest Hills Eastern 5:28.6 11:19.8 17:04.0 17:38.1 5:40
217 (151) 596 Jackson ELLIS 12 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 5:37.5 11:22.7 17:05.8 17:38.8 5:40
218 (152) 597 John FEDEWA 9 Ann Arbor Fr Gabriel Richard 5:28.1 11:20.8 17:06.0 17:39.2 5:40
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219 (153) 632 Max BOBEDA 9 DeWitt 5:30.3 11:24.2 17:11.6 17:39.3 5:40
220 (154) 581 Lucas ZECKNER 10 Adrian 5:32.8 11:22.6 17:07.5 17:40.9 5:41
221 (155) 742 Ryder WOODWYK 11 Spring Lake 5:23.5 11:17.9 17:09.2 17:41.1 5:41
222 (156) 727 Gavin SCHULTZ 10 Richland Gull Lake 5:30.6 11:19.6 17:10.8 17:41.2 5:41
223 (<5) 1895 Paul STEPHENS 12 Grosse Pointe North 5:25.8 11:16.8 17:09.6 17:42.4 5:41
224 (157) 634 Ty INGLIS 10 DeWitt 5:25.6 11:15.7 17:05.6 17:43.0 5:42
225 158 757 Leo BEARSS 12 Yale 5:28.1 11:17.0 17:11.0 17:43.2 5:42
226 159 709 Griffin FRENTZ 11 Petoskey 5:28.9 11:21.3 17:12.7 17:46.3 5:43
227 (160) 738 Liam TILES 10 Spring Lake 5:34.7 11:27.1 17:16.1 17:48.3 5:43
228 (161) 723 Gavin MCCARNEY 10 Richland Gull Lake 5:31.0 11:25.7 17:15.5 17:48.6 5:43
229 162 620 Zane MOLEWYK 10 Coopersville 5:35.0 11:25.5 17:15.3 17:51.9 5:45
230 163 708 Carson BREY 11 Petoskey 5:41.6 11:37.6 17:24.2 17:52.9 5:45
231 (164) 586 Dane SPRAGUE 12 Allendale 5:36.5 11:27.8 17:24.3 17:53.3 5:45
232 165 747 Luke MCDONELL 12 St. Clair 5:28.2 11:21.5 17:23.0 17:55.0 5:46
233 166 758 Cole CARLESS 10 Yale 5:34.0 11:32.1 17:22.8 17:57.0 5:46
234 (167) 752 Elijah HARRIS 9 Three Rivers 5:28.5 11:30.3 17:27.4 17:57.7 5:46
235 (<5) 1877 Landen BERMUDEZ 10 Dearborn Divine Child 5:27.0 11:22.5 17:24.5 17:59.2 5:47
236 (<5) 1908 Jeremy JOHNSON 11 Marysville 5:31.8 11:31.0 17:29.3 18:03.5 5:48
237 (168) 759 Logan CARRIER 10 Yale 5:34.3 11:32.4 17:25.6 18:04.5 5:49
238 169 745 Griffin KREGER 10 St. Clair 5:31.1 11:29.0 17:30.9 18:05.0 5:49
239 170 690 Grant GARNER 12 Macomb Lutheran North 5:27.4 11:26.5 17:34.8 18:06.9 5:49
240 171 624 Adam AHMAD 10 Detroit Country Day 5:45.0 11:43.6 17:39.1 18:10.5 5:51
241 (172) 688 Oliver ALEF 12 Macomb Lutheran North 5:43.6 11:44.1 17:40.5 18:11.5 5:51
242 (173) 578 Edward HEDRICK 11 Adrian 5:33.1 11:34.5 17:39.9 18:13.7 5:52
243 (174) 711 Simon LICATA 12 Petoskey 5:44.3 11:43.8 17:41.3 18:14.7 5:52
244 (<5) 1906 Gabe GRIERSON 11 Ludington 5:02.7 10:12.4 16:48.3 18:15.5 5:52
245 (175) 691 William HASKINS 12 Macomb Lutheran North 5:35.0 11:37.7 17:40.8 18:17.2 5:53
246 (176) 697 Trevor MEYER 10 Otsego 5:32.8 11:38.5 17:44.3 18:17.5 5:53
247 (177) 626 Remy CICOTTE 11 Detroit Country Day 5:34.6 11:38.9 17:43.1 18:17.6 5:53
248 178 749 Brody SIMS 12 St. Clair 5:30.6 11:38.0 17:42.2 18:20.9 5:54
249 (179) 583 Nicolas EISEN 11 Allendale 5:44.5 11:53.7 17:52.1 18:24.9 5:55
250 (180) 672 Law SHOLTEN 12 Frankenmuth 5:47.7 11:52.0 17:58.0 18:31.2 5:57
251 (181) 743 Gavin BISHOP 12 St. Clair 5:41.8 11:46.8 17:58.0 18:33.9 5:58
252 (182) 746 David MATTHEWS 9 St. Clair 5:43.4 11:52.5 18:03.3 18:40.8 6:00
253 (183) 714 Isaac STEBELTON 11 Petoskey 5:41.7 12:04.0 18:10.4 18:42.1 6:01
254 (184) 666 Reid BARDEN 10 Frankenmuth 5:45.0 11:56.3 18:18.4 18:58.4 6:06
255 (185) 762 Thomas SCHWEIHOFER 10 Yale 5:42.8 12:00.5 18:33.6 19:07.7 6:09
256 (186) 619 Carsen MODDERMAN 9 Coopersville 5:48.7 12:19.6 18:45.6 19:23.9 6:14
257 (187) 629 Nicholas KOSTECKE 11 Detroit Country Day 5:48.6 12:17.1 18:49.7 19:27.4 6:15
258 (188) 622 Ryan POTTS 11 Coopersville 5:57.7 12:31.9 19:03.9 19:38.3 6:19
259 (189) 732 William MCDONALD 11 Shepherd 5:31.8 11:58.4 21:02.8 22:12.4 7:08

Number of records: 259
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